
4706 Sixth Grade 4709 Ninth Grade

4707 Seventh grade 4710 Tenth grade

4708 Eighth grade 4711 Eleventh grade

4712 Twelth grade

4715 Special Education Class

Class Description Class Description

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

Woodcarving or Woodwork

Metalwork

Other: Please describe

Recycled/Repurposed - Creative Use of Found Materials

Fiber Art - Weaving, Stitchery, Macrame, etc.

Jewelry

Ceramics

Sewing or Quilting

Creative Writing - Poetry, Essay, Short Story, other

Photography - Monochrome - Any Subject

Photography - Color - Any Subject

Sculpture - Relief, Wall Hanging or Free Standing

Collage / Assemblage

Student Divisions

Digital Artworks - Not from Photograph

Painting - Mixed Media - Two or more media used -  Any Subject

Painting  Single Media- Any Media, Any Subject

Drawing - Graphite, Charcoal, Colored Pencil, Pastel, more

Photo Artworks - Original Photograph or composite of photographs produced to display an 

obviously altered reality.

Student Arts & 

Crafts

Page 27


