

## Student Arts & Crafts

Student Divisions			
4706	Sixth Grade	4709	Ninth Grade
4707	Seventh grade	4710	Tenth grade
4708	Eighth grade	4711	Eleventh grade
		4712	Twelth grade
		4715	Special Education Class
	<b>D</b>	l on	
Class	Description	Class	Description
101	Drawing - Graphite, Charcoal, Colored Pencil, Pastel, more		
102	Painting Single Media- Any Media, Any Subject		
103	Painting - Mixed Media - Two or more media used - Any Subject		
104	Digital Artworks - Not from Photograph		
105	Photo Artworks - Original Photograph or composite of photographs produced to display an obviously altered reality.		
106	Photography - Monochrome - Any Subject		
107	Photography - Color - Any Subject		
108	Sculpture - Relief, Wall Hanging or Free Standing		
109	Collage / Assemblage		
110	Recycled/Repurposed - Creative Use of Found Materials		
111	Fiber Art - Weaving, Stitchery, Macrame, etc.		
112	Jewelry		
113	Ceramics		
114	Sewing or Quilting		
115	Creative Writing - Poetry, Essay, Short Story, other		
116	Woodcarving or Woodwork		
117	Metalwork		
118	Other: Please describe		